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Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Fri 12/06/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Game SKY VALLEY EDUCATION CENTER HOME game against CPC-Lynnwood.  Players be there by 4:45

PM.
Fri 12/06/2024 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game SKY VALLEY EDUCATION CENTER HOME GAME against CPC-LYnnwood.  Players be there by

6:00 PM.
Mon 12/09/2024 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Game LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL Dismiss @ 1:00 PM.  Depart at 1:15 PM.  
Mon 12/09/2024 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game LUMMI HIGH SCHOOL AWAY Game vs Lummi.  Depart @ 4:00 PM.  Return @ 10:45

PM.
Fri 12/13/2024 4:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY game JV @ 4:00 pm vs. Shoreline Christian. Players

depart from school at 3:00 PM.
1:30 pm 10:15 pm

Fri 12/13/2024 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Shoreline Christian School AWAY GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 7:00 PM.  Meet at
Shoreline Christian at 5:30 PM.

Wed 12/18/2024 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against CPC-Lynnwood @ 7:00 PM.  Meet at
Hiddern River at 6:00 PM.

Thu 12/19/2024 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island @ 5:30 PM.  Dismiss at
10:10 AM.  Depart @ 10:20 PM, Anacortes ferry @ 12:35 PM. 
Arrive at Lopez @ 1:10 PM, Warmup @ 3:15 PM, Return ferry
@ 8:25 PM, arrive in Anacortes @ 9:05 PM, Return @ 11:00
PM.

Sat 01/04/2025 12:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Game Hidden River Middle School HOME game against Grace
Sat 01/04/2025 3:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Grace
Mon 01/06/2025 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Game Puget Sound Adventist Academy AWAY vs PSAA
Mon 01/06/2025 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Tulalip 
Thu 01/09/2025 7:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh-day Adventist

School/Puget Sound Adventst Academy
AWAY game against PSAA

Tue 01/14/2025 5:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Kirkland Seventh-day Adventist
School/Puget Sound Adventst Academy

AWAY GAME against PSAA- depart school at 4:00

Thu 01/16/2025 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY game against Grace; 1:50 EARLY DISMISSAL, 2:00
depart school

Thu 01/16/2025 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 7:00 PM.  
Sat 01/18/2025 1:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game Tacoma Baptist Schools AWAY game JV Sound Christian
Sat 01/18/2025 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tacoma Baptist Schools AWAY GAME against Sound Christian
Mon 01/20/2025 1:30 pm JV Boys Basketball Game The Ridge Activity Center HOME vs Shoreline Christian
Mon 01/20/2025 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game The Ridge Activity Center HOME GAME against Shoreline Christian 
Wed 01/22/2025 4:00 pm HS Boys JV Basketball Game Cedar Park Christian School AWAY Game against Cedar Park - Lynnwood at 4:00 PM
Wed 01/22/2025 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park Christian School AWAY GAME against CPC-Lynnwood at 7:00 PM
Sat 01/25/2025 2:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game - SENIOR

NIGHT!!!
HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Lopez 

Mon 01/27/2025 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Lummi
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Tue 01/28/2025 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tulalip Heritage High School AWAY game @ 7:00 pm vs. Tulalip Heritage. Be there @ 5:30

pm. 
Fri 01/31/2025 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Fellowship @ 7:00 PM.  Meet at Hiddern

River at 6:00 PM.
Sat 02/01/2025 3:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL HOME GAME against Fellowship Christian
Thu 02/06/2025 TBD HS Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game HIDDEN RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF Game @ Hidden River MS against

TBD.  Players meet at HRMS at TBD.  You must buy tickets
online through GOFANS.  Here is the boys playoff bracket.

TBD TBD

Sat 02/08/2025 TBD HS Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF GAME.  See the playoff bracket.  Buy
tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD

Tue 02/11/2025 TBD HS Boys DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1 PLAYOFF GAME.  See the playoff bracket.  Buy
tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD

Sat 02/15/2025 TBD HS Boys TRI-DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1/2/3 PLAYOFF GAME.  See the playoff bracket. 
Buy tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD

Tue 02/18/2025 TBD HS Boys TRI-DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1/2/3 PLAYOFF GAME.  See the playoff bracket. 
Buy tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD

Thu 02/20/2025 TBD HS Boys TRI-DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1/2/3 PLAYOFF GAME.  See the playoff bracket. 
Buy tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD

Sat 02/22/2025 TBD HS Boys TRI-DISTRICT Basketball Game TBD DISTRICT 1/2/3 PLAYOFF GAME.  See the playoff bracket. 
Buy tickets on GoFan.

TBD TBD


